Extra Help 24-25

TEACHER

Acosta, Alexandra
Adams, Dan

Babb, Jennifer
Bianco, Tyler
Bishop,Michael
Blanchard, Emmanuel
Bongiovanni, Roberto
Brateman, Aaron
Bromsey, Brandon
Burgos, Steven
Butt, Jeff

Cai, Lihong

Cano, Sara
Cassino, Patrick
Catalano, David
Chen, Janice
Chiaravalloti, Giuseppe
Chimeri, Carolyn
Chorowski, Samara
Considine, Christine
Cross, Andrew
Delima, Margaret
Deluca, Lauren
DiCicco, Kim
Dilallo, Laura
Domingo, Jason
Donnatin, Rachel
Facchini, Anthony
Festa, Kathleen
Francis, Dana
Garone, Diana
Gibstein, Janine
Giordano, Maria
Gish, Christopher
Gober, CJ
Grimshaw, Melanie
Haddican, Nicole
Haleiko, Amanda
Hogan, Sarah
Hope, Brooke
Horton, Jennifer
Huggins, Kelley
Johnson, Lynn
Kelly, Maryalice
Keohan, Michele
Kirmser, Caitlin
Kleba, Michael
Klein, Seth

Knight, Josh
Kozlowksi, Aaron
Kuranishi, Simone
LaBlanc, Rob
Larsen, Bryce
Lemar, Sara
Lempenski, Michelle
Lepetit, Eric

Levy, Neal

Li, Cynthia
Madigan, Bill
Maldonado, Jenny
Margiore, Christina
Masone, Sara
Mclntyre, Carolyn
McKenna, Jillian
Merritts, Alessia
Messemer, Brian

7:30 AM EXTRA HELP

Monday/Tuesday
Tues/Thurs

Tues

Wed/Thurs

Mon/Tues

Tues/Thurs

Tues/Wed/Fri
Tues/Thurs
Tues

Mon/Thurs
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Mon/Tues
Tues

Wed

Tues
Tues/Thurs
Tues

Mon
Mon/Tues
Wed
Tues/Thurs
M/T/WITH
Mon/Tues
Mon/Tues

Wed
Tues

Wed
Tues/Wed/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
M/T/WITH/F
Tues/Thurs

Fri

M/T/WITH/F
Tues/Thurs

M/T/WITH/F
Tues
Tues/Thurs
Tues
Tues/Wed
Tues
Tues/Wed

Tues
Tues/Thurs

Tues/Thurs
Wed
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Fri
Tues/Wed
Tues/Thurs
Thurs

Wed

ROOM #

S8
A2
J3
s7

J4

Theater Office

J21J7
Gym
J5

S14

Choral Room
S11

S2

J3

H4

J14

ArtA

J16

Teachers Workspace
S9

Orchestra Room
Writing Center
CAD Lab

J13A

S15

J12

S1

S8
A3

S14

H5

H4

J19

J18

Gym
Photo Lab
S10

Gym

S13

A3

Gym

Dance Studio
School House
Media Lab
H6

J3
A2

Weightroom
S2

J7

TechA

S6A

H5

J14

Chorus Room

3:00 PM EXTRA HELP

Tues

Tues/Thurs

Wed

Tues/Thurs

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Tues/Thurs

Wed

Thurs

Thurs
Wed

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Tues

Thurs

Tues/Thurs

Wed/Fri

Thurs

Thurs

Tues/Thurs

Wed

Tues/Wed

Wed
Wed

ROOM #

J3

S1

J8

Band Room
A4

ArtB
Choral Room
S11

S2

J5

J14

S6

ArtA

J15

S9
Orchestra Room

J19

S8
Woodshop
J13A

J18

Photo Lab

J21

S3

A3

Dance Studio

J16

J15

S6A

J14



Millard, Jason

Miller, Lisa

Millman, Sara
Mordechai, Molly
Otero, Veronica
Panariello, Kristen
Paolilli - Schiano, Teresa
Passanante, Tina
Perles, Greg

Peroni, Stephen
Piacentino, Stephanie
Pommateau, Evelyne
Rabbani-Rodriguez, Elanit
Remusat, Gloria
Rice, Donna

Rizza, Jennifer
Rodahan, Brian
Sandback, Lauren
Schaeffer, Jennifer
Schiff,Leonard

Sclair, Leah

Smith, Stephanie
Soriano - Mazzella, Madel
Stiffler, Michelle
Timlin, Josh

Turk, Casey

Viesta, Karen
Wankel, Chuck
Ward, Andrea
Whelan, ,Emily
Willgoos, Robert

Monday/Wednesday
Wed

Tues/Thurs
Appointment Only

Wed/Thurs
Wed
Tues/Thurs

Wed/Thurs
Tues
Tues
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Tues

Tues/Thurs
Tues

Tues/Thurs
Tues/Fri
Tues/Wed
Tues/Wed
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Wed
Monday/Thursday
M/T/WITH/F

Tues/Thurs
Tues

J4
S12
S3

J20
H3
S14

S16
J2

J21
J13
S15
Library

Victorian
S2

J17
J20
S1
A2
S8
J12
J8
H5

J13
J1

Thurs

Appointment Only
Tues

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Wed
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs

Tues/Thurs

Thurs

S12

CAD Lab

H3

S5

J21

Library
J19
Victorian
S2

H5

S4

J1

J1



